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Peru
Round 5,Challenger
| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 1/16 | 1/32 | TT1 TT2
RANK PLACA Cruisers Men 30 - 34 afios | Puntos |
1 LA 2 Kleber Aparecido DOS SANT 3,00 | st 1st 1st 3,00
2 27 Yannick WENDE 700 | 2nd  2nd 3rd 7,00
3 21 Carlos Mauricio RUARTE 9,00 | 3rd 4th 2nd 9,00
4 30  Alejandro ESPADA 11,00 | 4th 3rd 4th 11,00
|
RANK PLACA Cruisers Boys 13 & 14 aio: Puntos |
1 101 Benjamin Vicente SALVATIE 3,00 | st 1st 1st 3,00
2 20  Fabricio Norberto PAGANO 600 | 2nd 2nd  2nd 6,00
3 11 Javier CABELLO 9,00 | 3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
4 26  Fabian Andres RODAS GAR 13,00 | 4th 4th 5th 13,00
5 13 Nicolas LOPEZ VELASQUE: 16,00 | 5th CR:7  4th 16,00
|
RANK PLACA Cruisers Men 17 - 24 aiios | Puntos |
1 25  Adrian Fernando CORRAL R 500 | st 1st 3rd 5,00
2 LA1 Ramon FERREIRA LEAL 8,00 | 5th 2nd 1st 8,00
3 LA2 Mattheus HENNIG MOURA [ 8,00 | 3rd 3rd 2nd 8,00
4 10 Lukas PALOMINOS (CB15-1 11,00 | 2nd 4th 5th 11,00
5 LA4 Alvaro AMONZABEL 13,00 | 4th 5th 4th 13,00
|
RANK PLACA Cruisers Men 25 - 29 afios | Puntos |
1 28  Jorge Ricardo INCHAUSTY \ 3,00 | st 1st 1st 3,00
2 LA1 Piero CACSIRE 6,00 | 2nd 2nd  2nd 6,00
3 12 Eduardo ROJAS ACUNA 9,00 | 3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
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Cruisers Men 45 - 49 aiios |
Gonzalo Andres PARRA MO
Rodrigo Nicolas FILITI (CM3!
Christian MILLIGAN (CM40-¢
Reginaldo MARQUES

Jeancarlo WOLASNKY (CM<4
Diego Omar ALCANTARA M

Girls 5 - 7 afios (5 Corredor
Mariana AGUILERA COLLA:Z
Maria Gracia REIBAN VASC
Luisina PAZ,

Maria Cristina RODAS LEON
Laura QUEZADA

Girls 9 afos (7 Corredores)
Alma PINEIRO

Emilia CARRASCO

Mya Valeria RIVERA TORRE
Julia Olivia ARREDONDO Zl
Brigitte TOLEDO

Martina RETAMALES
Kimora VINCI CANNAVA (Gt

Girls 10 afios (4 Corredore:
Sofia ALVAREZ VALENZUE
Daisy Valentina PINOS RIVE
Sabrina Valentina MERRITT
Sofia ARRIETA GUTIERREZ

Puntos
3,00
6,00
9,00

12,00
15,00
18,00

Puntos
3,00
6,00

10,00
11,00
15,00

Puntos
4,00
6,00
8,00

12,00
17,00
18,00
19,00

Puntos
3,00
6,00
9,00

#Ht

Peru
Round 5,Challenger
| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 116 | 1/32 | TT1 TT2
1st 1st 1st 3,00
2nd  2nd  2nd 6,00
3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
4th 4th 4th 12,00
5th 5th 5th 15,00
6th 6th 6th 18,00
1st 1st 1st 3,00
2nd  2nd  2nd 6,00
4th 3rd 3rd 10,00
3rd 4th 4th 11,00
5th 5th 5th 15,00
1st 1st 2nd 4,00
2nd 3rd 1st 6,00
3rd 2nd 3rd 8,00
4th 4th 4th 12,00
Tth 5th 5th 17,00
5th 6th Tth 18,00
6th 7th 6th 19,00
1st 1st 1st 3,00
2nd  2nd  2nd 6,00
3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
CR:6 DNS DNS H
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RANK PLACA
1 LA2
2 17
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RANK PLACA
1 W3
2 37
3 LA1
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Girls 11 afios (4 Corredore:
Luciana AGUILERA COLLAZ
Flavia Martina CAZARES RC
Emilia Valentina ARREDONL
Catalina AMPUERO

Girls 13 afios (6 Corredore:
Angela Maria Pya RIVERA T
Ariana LA PUERTA MURRA
Ana Paula GAVIRIA UGAZ
Analia SANDOVAL SOSA (C
Antonella LEDESMA

Isidora GARCIA

Girls 15 afios (4 Corredore:
Romina MIRANDA URGUILE
Juliana Noelia CARDENAS F
Sandra COBENAS

Evelyn Mishell PARRA ALAR

Women 25 & + afios (5 Cori
Karla ORTIZ

Breidy Mishell MUNOZ BALL
Rocio PIZARRO (G16)
Maria Jose YEPEZ GARCIA
Pia Ignacia CAMUS (G16)

Puntos
3,00
6,00
9,00

12,00

Puntos
3,00
6,00
9,00

13,00
14,00
18,00

Puntos
3,00
6,00
9,00

#Ht

Puntos
3,00
6,00

10,00
11,00
15,00

Peru
Round 5,Challenger
| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 116 | 1/32 | TT1 TT2
1st 1st 1st 3,00
2nd  2nd  2nd 6,00
3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
4th 4th 4th 12,00
1st 1st 1st 3,00
2nd  2nd  2nd 6,00
3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
5th 4th 4th 13,00
4th 5th 5th 14,00
6th 6th 6th 18,00
1st 1st 1st 3,00
2nd  2nd  2nd 6,00
3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
CR:6 DNS DNS H

1st 1st 1st 3,00
2nd  2nd  2nd 6,00
3rd 3rd 4th 10,00
4th 4th 3rd 11,00
5th 5th 5th 15,00
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Peru
Round 5,Challenger
| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 1/16 | 1/32 | TT1 TT2

Boys 5 & 6 afos (13 Correc Final

Victor José VASQUEZ  VAF 1st 1st 1st 1st 3,00

Jhandy Ricardo ROBLES BE 2nd 2nd  2nd  2nd 6,00

Gael ORDONEZ MONROY 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00

Diego VARGAS 4th 1st 2nd 1st 4,00

Matias Xavier ALCANTARA , 5th 2nd 1st 2nd 5,00

Valentin SANDOVAL SOSA 6th 3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00

Elian Jeanpiere GOERCKE I 7th 5th 4th 4th 13,00

Maximiliano Alexander ARRE 8th 6th 4th 4th 14,00

Sebastian CAMACHO ROMERO 4th 5th 5th 14,00

Facundo VILLA TINAGEROS 4th 5th 6th 15,00

Cedric SULCA 5th 6th 5th 16,00

Alejandro Manuel STEIN CHIOCK 6th 6th 6th 18,00

Vitaly WENDE POLACK 7th 7th 7th 21,00

Boys 7 afios (9 Corredores Final

Diego Alfonso CIVIRA DE FF 1st 1st 1st 1st 3,00

Joaquin MONSALVE MOSQ! 2nd 1st 2nd  2nd 5,00

Aaron Steve GUIZADO GAR 3rd 2nd 3rd 2nd 7,00

Yoshimar JIMENEZ CHAVE: 4th 3rd 1st 1st 5,00

Victor CABEZAS 5th 3rd 2nd 3rd 8,00

Santino NOLI OSORES 6th 2nd 3rd 3rd 8,00

Emilio GUTIERREZ SEMINA 7th 4th 4th 4th 12,00

Carlos Emilio MORALES-MACEDO 4th 4th 4th 12,00

CR:7 DNS DNS #H

Emilio Eduardo ORELLANA INIGUEZ
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Boys 8 afios (8 Corredores
Mateo WEBER

Josua Sebastian ORELLANA
Pedro OVALLE

Rafael BURGOS TALAMAS
Matias MONTENEGRO
Francisco MARINO

Johnny Javier SIU VERANO
Enrique Takeo VILCA OYAM

Boys 9 afios (14 Corredore
Sebastian ORDONEZ LOPE;
Esteban Nicolas VANEGAS |
Esteban Gerardo VEGA BEA
Vicente DE CASANOVA ZUF
Kevin Ariel URRUTIA CASTI
Adrian Cristobal PALOMINO
Mariano QUEZADA

Ignacio GARCIA

Nicolas ALVAREZ LAVIN
Franco MEDINA

Denzel TACZA

Juan Sebastian PAZ MUNOZ

Santiago Seng WONG SALDANA

Gonzalo BEUNZA GHILARDI

Puntos
4,00
5,00

10,00
11,00
17,00
20,00
21,00
22,00

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Peru
Round 5,Challenger
| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 116 | 1/32 | TT1 TT2
1st 2nd 1st 4,00
2nd 1st 2nd 5,00
3rd 4th 3rd 10,00
4th 3rd 4th 11,00
6th 5th 6th 17,00
5th REL+2:1  5th 20,00
Tth 6th 8th 21,00
8th 7th Tth 22,00
1st 1st 1st 3,00
2nd  2nd  2nd 6,00
2nd 1st 1st 4,00
3rd 4th 2nd 9,00
1st 2nd 3rd 6,00
3rd 4th 4th 11,00
4th 3rd 3rd 10,00
4th 5th 4th 13,00
5th 5th 5th 15,00
5th 3rd  CR:9 17,00
6th 6th 6th 18,00
Tth 7th 5th 19,00
Tth 6th 6th 19,00
6th 7th Tth 20,00
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Boys 10 afos (15 Corredor Final
Renato MEDINA 1st
José Matias PINEDA JATIV/ 2nd
Lujan Gabriel PAZ 3rd
Fernando SAGRADO 4th
Santiago GAVIRIA UGAZ 5th
Juan Diego ALFARO 6th
Jose Ignacio CIVIRA DE FRE 7th
Emanuele GIANNINI NAGAS 8th
Luis Angel JULCA FRANCO

Tomas Alonso SANTA MARIA MORAN
Tomas STRASSER ALEXANDER

Victor OPAZO

Fabritzio NOLI OSORES

Andres BEJARANO CORTEZ

Juan Jose MANOSCA

Boys 11 afos (10 Corredor Final
Hernan David ORDONEZ VA 1st
Vasco VARGAS CEREGHIN 2nd
Joaquin HERRERA 3rd
Lucas FLORES 4th
Joaquin Jhoseph HOMERO [ 5th
Jonathan Javier SIU VERAN! 6th
Cesar Augusto ARENAS ME 7th
Adriano BURGOS HUMERE. 8th

Fabrizio Enrico GOICOCHEA BERNAL
Gabriel Santiago SALAZAR MORI

Peru
Round 5,Challenger
| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 116 | 1/32 | TT1 TT2
1st 1st 1st 3,00
1st 2nd  2nd 5,00
2nd 1st 1st 4,00
3rd 4th 3rd 10,00
3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
4th 4th 4th 12,00
2nd  2nd  2nd 6,00
4th 3rd 4th 11,00
5th 5th 5th 15,00
5th 5th 5th 15,00
6th 6th 6th 18,00
Tth 6th 6th 19,00
6th 7th Tth 20,00
CR:9 DNS DNS H
CR:10 DNS DNS H
2nd 1st 1st 4,00
3rd 3rd 2nd 8,00
1st 1st 1st 3,00
2nd  2nd  2nd 6,00
1st 2nd 4th 7,00
3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
4th 4th 3rd 11,00
4th 4th 4th 12,00
5th 5th 5th 15,00
5th 5th 5th 15,00
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Boys 12 afos (13 Corredor
Benjamin RIVEROS CARRA
Sergio PASCUAL TRIGO
Rodrigo VALENZUELA
Mathias NEUSTADTL MENE
Laureano Martin PAZ
Nicolas LOPEZ VELASQUE:
Christian Andres IMANA RE)
Fabian Andres RODAS GAR
Dorian RODRIGUEZ VARGAS
Alexis TOSO REGIMBAL
David QUINTANILLA

Dio VINCI CANNAVA
Benjamin CHARTIER

Boys 13 afos (7 Corredore
Samai Matias Manuel SANAI
Ivo Jaime MENDOZA LIMA
Stefano YI LECAROS

Gleen DE LA OLIVA

Joshua WOLASNKY

Emilio SANCHEZ NAVARRE
Benalcazar Guerrero PEDRC

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Puntos
3,00
6,00
9,00

13,00
14,00
18,00

#Ht

Peru
Round 5,Challenger
| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 116 | 1/32 | TT1 TT2
1st 1st 1st 3,00
4th 2nd  2nd 8,00
1st 5th 2nd 8,00
3rd 3rd 5th 11,00
2nd  2nd 1st 5,00
3rd 1st 3rd 7,00
4th 4th 4th 12,00
5th 4th 3rd 12,00
2nd 6th 4th 12,00
5th 3rd 5th 13,00
6th 5th 6th 17,00
6th 6th 6th 18,00
Tth 7th Tth 21,00
1st 1st 1st 3,00
2nd  2nd  2nd 6,00
3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
5th 4th 4th 13,00
4th 5th 5th 14,00
6th 6th 6th 18,00
CR:9 DNS DNS H
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Boys 14 aos (14 Corredor
Kingman KOOCHOY
Benjamin Vicente SALVATIE
Carlos CASTILLO CERNA
Josue Andres URRUTIA CA¢
David Enrique MONDRAGO!
Leonardo BURGOS HUMER
Cristobal CID

Elias Nicolas BRAVO LEON

Miguel Angel SALAVERRY SILVA

Santiago VALDA ALVAREZ
Thomas CAMUS PEROT
Javier CABELLO

Sebastian MORALES

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Sebastian Gonzalo PILLAJO DUTAN

Boys 15 aios (8 Corredore
Gustavo Jose VICUNA NIET
Cristhian Felicicimo CASTRC
Lucca MACHER CISNEROS
Jose Pablo CHAVARRIA CE
Nael JASAUI GORN
Sebastian ARREDONDO ZU
Ignacio RIVEROS CARRAS(
Diego GAMERO

Puntos
3,00
7,00

11,00
14,00
15,00
16,00
21,00

#Ht

Peru
Round 5,Challenger
| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 116 | 1/32 | TT1 TT2
1st 1st 1st 3,00
1st 1st 1st 3,00
3rd 2nd 4th 9,00
5th 3rd 2nd 10,00
2nd  2nd  2nd 6,00
4th 4th 3rd 11,00
3rd 5th 3rd 11,00
4th 4th 4th 12,00
6th 3rd 5th 14,00
2nd 6th 6th 14,00
6th 5th 5th 16,00
5th 6th 6th 17,00
Tth 7th Tth 21,00
Tth 7th Tth 21,00
1st 1st 1st 3,00
2nd 3rd 2nd 7,00
3rd 5th 3rd 11,00
6th 2nd 6th 14,00
5th 6th 4th 15,00
Tth 4th 5th 16,00
4th  DNF:7 CR:10 21,00
CR:10 DNS DNS H
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Peru
Round 5,Challenger
| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 116 | 1/32 | TT1 TT2
RANK PLACA Boys 16 afos (12 Corredor Final
1 57  Gonzalo Sebastian RENGEL 1st 1st 1st 2nd 4,00
2 41 Mauricio MOLINA 2nd 2nd 2nd 1st 5,00
3 76 Gabriel Mauricio MORA COF 3rd 1st 1st 1st 3,00
4 33  Nikolas Alexcy VEGA VENE! 4th 2nd  2nd  2nd 6,00
5 84  Facundo DIAZ LLUCH 5th 3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
6 94 Rodrigo SANTA MARIA 6th 3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
7 49  Pedro ZILIOTI AMORIM Tth 4th 4th 4th 12,00
8 18  Lukas PALOMINOS 8th 4th 4th 4th 12,00
9 31 Ignacio CAMUS PEROT 5th 5th 5th 15,00
10 53  Henry Efren MANOSALVAS BENAVIDES 5th 5th 5th 15,00
11 21 Daniel ORTIZ 6th 6th 6th 18,00
- 35  Tomas PEREZ CR:8 DNS DNS H
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RANK PLACA Men 17 - 24 aios (17 Corre:

1 52
2 147
3 LA8
4 50
5 63
6 51
7 60
8 46
9 37
10 32
1 43
12 131
13 134
14 75
15 125
16 78

- 85
RANK PLACA
1 80
2 45
3 95
4 30
5 93
6 LA3

Javier Sebastian ALVAREZ ¢
Daniel Alexander CIVIRA DE
Facundo FERNANDEZ COC
Mattheus HENNIG MOURA [
Erick David LOOR TELLO
Ramon FERREIRA LEAL
Adrian Fernando CORRAL R
Jefrey MESA SALAZAR
Camilo VIDAL

Kutzack TETZNER SANTELICES

Edwin GALEANO
Eli NEIRA
Joseph Jhoel WOLASNKY

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Wilmer Xavier SIGUENZA ARICHABALA

Rubén Denilson SALINAS SIU

Nicolas HILLS
Juan Pablo GARCIA

Men 25 - 29 aios (6 Corred
Edison Gabriel PAZ

Yohany Alonso GIL SANCHE
Renzo ALCAZAR DURAN
Marcial PEREZ

Kennie Marvin VILLACREZ ¢
Juan LACERNA

Puntos
3,00
6,00
9,00

13,00
15,00
19,00

Peru
Round 5,Challenger
| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 116 | 1/32 | TT1 TT2
1st 1st 1st 3,00 1st

4th 2nd  2nd 8,00 1st

2nd 3rd 3rd 8,00 2nd

2nd 3rd 1st 6,00 3rd

2nd  2nd 1st 5,00 4th

3rd 5th 2nd 10,00 3rd

1st 3rd 2nd 6,00 4th

1st 1st 3rd 5,00 2nd

3rd 1st 3rd 7,00 5th

4th 2nd 4th 10,00 5th

4th 4th 4th 12,00 DNF:6

5th 4th 4th 13,00 6th

5th 4th 5th 14,00

5th 5th 5th 15,00

6th 5th 5th 16,00

3rd DNF6 CRS8 17,00

CR:8 DNS DNS H

1st 1st 1st 3,00

2nd  2nd  2nd 6,00

3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00

5th 4th 4th 13,00

4th 5th 6th 15,00

CR:8 6th 5th 19,00

BMX Event Manager®© by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

15/10/2017 19:59:43

RESULTADOS COMPLETOS

Page 10



BMX Event Manager®© by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com 15/10/2017 19:59:43

Peru
Round 5,Challenger
| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 TOTAL | OFF 1/2 1/4 1/8 1/16 | 1/32 | TT1 TT2
RANK PLACA Men 35 & + aiios (4 Corred: Puntos
1 LA1  Sergio Ignacio ALVAREZ M(C 3,00 1st 1st 1st 3,00
2 166  Sergio Mauricio SANTA CRL 6,00 2nd  2nd  2nd 6,00
3 120  Jean Paul JAEN GRANDA 9,00 3rd 3rd 3rd 9,00
4 109  Luis WONG MARCHENA 12,00 4th 4th 4th 12,00
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